
HOP ON
HOP OFF

Tours & City Passes

ab/ from 
04/2025

4 HOP ON HOP HOP OFF routes 
in 19 languages

Eco friendly 
sightseeing

Vienna PASS, Vienna 
FLEXI Pass and Vienna 
City Card accepted

LIVE 
TRACKING!

Scan on the 
back!

FREE MAP
INSIDE

Tickets 
from

25,–€

KIDS’ CHANNEL
(DEUTSCH/ENGLISH)



FAHRPLAN TIMETABLE gültig ab April 2025 
valid from April 2025

BLAUE LINIE / BLUE LINE
Duration: 120 min

erster Bus
first Bus

letzter Bus
last Bus

täglich / daily

13
MAK/Wien-Mitte (Abfahrt) 
Museum of Applied Arts (Departure)

09:20 17:00 13

14 Hotel Hilton/Stadtpark City Park 09:22 17:02 14

15 Kursalon Strauss Monument 09:24 17:04 15

1 Staatsoper State Opera 09:10 09:30 17:15 1 1

2 Kunsthistorisches Museum Heroes‘ Square 09:14 09:34 17:19 2 2

3 Mariahilfer Straße/MQ Shopping Street/MQ 09:16 09:36 17:21 3

5 Burgtheater/Rathaus National Theatre/City Hall 09:22 09:42 17:27 5

6 Liebenberg Denkmal University 09:24 09:44 17:29

7 Liechtensteinstraße Sigmund Freud Museum 09:28 09:48 17:33

47 Votivkirche Votiv Church 09:34 09:54 17:39 47 47

11 Morzinplatz Vienna Airport Lines 09:44 10:04 17:49

12 Schwedenplatz DDSG City Cruises 09:46 10:06 17:51 12

17 Kunst Haus Museum Hundertwasser 09:50 10:10 17:55

18 Prater/Riesenrad Giant Ferris Wheel 09:30 09:40 10:01 10:21 18:06

20 DDSG (Pier 6) DDSG (Pier 6) Imperial Bridge 09:50 10:11 10:31 18:16

21 Donauturm Danube Tower 10:02 10:23 10:43 18:28

22 Alte Donau Old Danube 10:07 10:28 10:48 18:33

23 UNO City Uno City 10:10 10:31 10:51 18:36

24 Reichsbrücke/Donauinsel Danube Island 10:12 10:33 10:53 18:38

25 Praterstern Train Station 09:40 10:19 10:40 11:00 18:45

9 Taborstraße Museum of Crime 09:48 10:27 10:48 11:08 18:53

10 Schwedenbrücke DDSG City Cruises 09:35 09:52 10:15 10:32 10:52 11:12 18:57 10

13
MAK/Wien-Mitte (Ankunft) Museum of Applied 
Arts (Arrival)

09:40 10:00 10:20 10:40 11:00 11:20 19:05 13

alle 
20 

Min.
 

every 
20

min.

GELBE LINIE / YELLOW LINE
Duration: 90 min

erster Bus
first Bus

letzter Bus
last Bus

täglich / daily

1 Staatsoper (Abfahrt) State Opera (Departure) 09:20 17:15 1 1

2 Kunsthistorisches Museum Heroes‘ Square 09:25 17:20 2 2

29 Westbahnhof/Mariahilfer Strasse Train Station 09:40 17:35

30 Schloss Schönbrunn Schönbrunn Palace 09:55 17:50

31 Hauptbahnhof/Sonnwendgasse 
Main Railway Station 09:15 09:45 10:00 10:19 18:14

33 Belvedere 21 Museum of Contemporary Art 09:22 09:52 10:07 10:26 18:21

34 Schloss Belvedere Belvedere Palace 09:26 09:56 10:11 10:30 18:25

35 Schwarzenberg Platz Lower Belvedere  09:29 09:59 10:14 10:33 18:28

1 Staatsoper (Ankunft) State Opera (Arrival) 09:36 10:06 10:21 10:40 18:35 1 1

alle 
20-25 
Min.

 
every 
20-25 
min.

2 Kunsthistorisches Museum (Abfahrt)
Heroes‘ Square (Departure) 09:34 17:34 2 2

3 Mariahilfer Straße/MQ Shopping Street/MQ 09:36 17:36 3

5 Burgtheater/Rathaus  National Theatre/City Hall  09:41 17:41 5

48 Rathausplatz 4 Rathausplatz 4 09:45 17:45

47 Votivkirche/Altes AKH Votive Church 09:52 17:52 47 47

12 Schwedenplatz DDSG City Cruises 09:30 10:00 18:00 10

13 MAK/Wien-Mitte Museum of Applied Arts 09:38 10:08 18:08 13

14 Hotel Hilton/Stadtpark City Park 09:39 10:09 18:09 14

15 Kursalon Strauss Monument 09:41 10:11 18:11

4 Johann Strauss New Dimensions
Naschmarkt/Secession 09:52 10:22 18:22

2 Kunsthistorisches Museum (Ankunft)
Heroes‘ Square (Arrival) 10:00 10:30 18:30 2 2

ROTE LINIE / RED LINE
Duration: 60 min

erster Bus
first Bus

letzter Bus
last Bus

täglich / daily

alle 
30 Min. 

every 
30 min.

LIVE TRACKING
SCANNEN SIE DEN QR CODE 

MIT IHREM SMARTPHONE.

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE 
WITH YOUR SMARTPHONE.

Im Falle von Verzögerungen erreichen Sie uns unter 
Tel. +43 (0) 664 887 86 315

In case of malfunctions, you can reach our team on 
phone  +43 (0) 664 887 86 315

Änderungen vorbehalten. 
Timetable subject to change.

BOOK 
YOUR 
NIGHT 
TOUR!

SCAN HERE!

Dauer ca. 60 Minuten Duration approx. 60 minutes Limitierte Plätze Limited capacity. 
Einmalige Nutzung. Single usage only. Es handelt sich hierbei um keine HOP ON HOP OFF Tour. 

This is not a HOP ON HOP OFF Tour. Nicht inkludiert im Vienna PASS. Not included in Vienna PASS.

1 Staatsoper (ab) State Opera (Dep.) 18:30 11

NIGHT TOUR  täglich / daily 
01.04. - 18.06.2025

Im Vienna PASS ist nur Route C inkludiert. In the Vienna PASS only route C is included.

A
12 Schwedenplatz (ab) DDSG City Cruises (Dep.) 10:30 14:00 12 10 12

20 DDSG/Pier 6 (an) Danube River Cruises (Arr.) 12:25 15:55 20

B
20 DDSG/Pier 6 (ab) Danube River Cruises (Dep.) 12:25 15:55 20

12 Schwedenplatz (an) DDSG City Cruises (Arr.) 13:50 17:20 12 10 12

BOAT DDSG täglich / daily

täglich / daily täglich / daily 
26.04. - 
05.10.2025*

C
12 Schwedenplatz (ab) DDSG City Cruises (Dep.) 11:00 13:00 14:30 16:00 17:30* 12 10 12

12 Schwedenplatz (an) DDSG City Cruises (Arr.) 12:15 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:45* 12 10 12

GRÜNE LINIE / GREEN LINE
Duration: 60 min täglich / daily

47 Votivkirche/Altes AKH (Abfahrt) 
Votive Church  (Depature) 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 15:00 16:00 47 47

35 Palais Liechtenstein Strudelhofstiege 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 15:07 16:07

36 Grinzing/Sandgasse Wine Village 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:24 16:24

37 Grinzing/Cobenzlgasse Wine Village 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:30 16:30

40 Cobenzl Panoramic View 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:37 16:37

39 Grinzing/Himmelstraße Wine Village 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:47 16:47

47 Votivkirche/Altes AKH (Ankunft) 
Votive Church (Arrival) 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 16:00 17:00 47 47



INNENSTADT CITY CENTER



-	 QVtoGO App herunterladen 
-	 Code eingeben (erhältlich vor Ort) 
-	 gratis Spaziergang zu 6 Highlights  
	 in der Innenstadt genießen 
-	 download QVtoGO app 
-	 insert code (available on site) 
-	 enjoy free walk to 6 highlights  
	 in city center

INKLUSIVE/INCLUDING: 
APP GUIDED WALKING TOUR

GET YOUR 
TICKETS HERE:

VIENNA SIGHTSEEING &  
Vienna PASS Service Center
Opernring 3-5 (Ecke Corner  
Operngasse), 1010 Wien Vienna  
gegenüber der Wiener Staatsoper 
opposite the Vienna State Opera  
TICKETSHOP OPERNPASSAGE  
Opernpassage  
(U-Bahn Station Karlsplatz),  
1010 Wien Vienna 
Telefon | Phone +43 (0) 1 712 46 83  
Öffnungszeiten | Opening Hours  
Täglich daily	09:00 - 18:00 Uhr 
		  9:00 am - 6:00 pm

LIVE TRACKING
SCANNEN SIE DEN QR CODE 

MIT IHREM SMARTPHONE.

PLEASE SCAN THE QR CODE 
WITH YOUR SMARTPHONE. SCAN HERE!

ÜBERSICHT 
OVERVIEW


